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 561

 86
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 3,506
 3,937
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UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR
U.S. BUREAU OF RECLAMATION-CENTRAL VALLEY PROJECT-CALIFORNIA June 30, 2021

DAILY CVP-SWP COORDINATED OPERATION  (TERM 91)

APRIL 2021 RUN DATE:

COMMENTS:

 3,613
 5,499
 4,802
 3,078
 3,843

 4,480
 3,648
 4,852
 4,403
 4,214

 3,760
 4,522
 2,859
 3,134
 4,072

 3,280
 3,929
 3,185
 3,706
 3,254

 3,953
 2,842
 3,352
 3,202
 3,638
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159
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STORAGE
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FEDERAL
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WITH-
DRAWL

ADJUSTED 
TO DELTA

-1,415
-724

-2,220
 178

-1,694

-390
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 100
 1,006

 299
 632
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 3,131
 3,499
 2,509

 3,265
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 3,061
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 2,467
 3,710
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 3,741
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 DAY 

 COMPUTED
 INFLOW 

 STORAGE
 WITH- 

 DRAWAL 

 DMC 
 CC CANAL 
 FS CANAL + 
FED  DELTA 

 STATE 
 DELTA 

 PUMPING 
 PLANT 

 CLIFTON 
 COURT 

 FOREBAY 

 TOTAL 
 DELTA 

 EXPORT 

 FOLSOM
SOUTH
CANAL

 LAKE OROVILLE  DELTA EXPORT  

 3,093
 2,595
 3,000
 3,119
 3,101

 3,425
 3,011
 3,871
 3,226
 2,706

 2,982
 3,174
 2,793
 2,619
 2,253

 2,228
 2,362
 2,317
 2,582
 2,466

 1,046
 2,656
 2,694
 2,295
 2,845

 2,619
 2,042
 2,040
 2,158
 2,224

-1,770
-1,161
-1,498
-1,653
-1,653

-2,081
-1,757
-2,622
-1,968
-1,461

-1,725
-1,891
-1,506
-1,271

-863

-867
-1,124
-1,089
-1,229
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 943
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 973
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 405

 318
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 300
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 396
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 697
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 597
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 467
 481

 593
 384
 391
 389
 394

 388
 391
 390
 396
 390

 392
 394
 389
 398
 389

 521
 835
 934
 536
 935

 949
 830

 1,243
 1,372
 1,263

 1,373
 1,367
 1,363
 1,364
 1,369

 1,298
 1,240
 1,265
 1,290
 1,429

 1,330
 1,378
 1,277
 1,272
 1,220

 1,260
 1,236
 1,274
 1,300
 1,376

 0
 0
 0
 0
 0

 0
 0
 0
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 35
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STORAGE WITHDRAWALS 
 FEDERAL STATE TOTAL 

 TOTAL 
 DIVERSION 

 SAN JOAQUIN
 RIVER 

 SEASONAL
 ADJUST 

 EXPORT 
 INDEX 

 CARRIAGE
 WATER

 SUPPLEMENTAL 
 PROJECT WATER  DAY 

COMMENTS:
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7
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12
13
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17
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24
25

26
27
28
29
30

-1,615
-1,700
-1,725
-1,770
-1,161

-1,498
-1,653
-1,653
-2,081
-1,757

-2,622
-1,968
-1,461
-1,725
-1,891

-1,506
-1,271

-863
-867

-1,124

-1,089
-1,229

-592
-614
-452

-194
498
-32
459
972

-1,415
-724

-2,220
178

-1,694

-390
-1,905

-585
1,227

694

100
1,006

299
632
837

1,456
806

3,131
3,499
2,509

3,265
2,753
3,934
3,061
3,115

2,467
3,710
3,931
4,418
3,741

-3,030
-2,424
-3,945
-1,592
-2,855

-1,888
-3,558
-2,238

-854
-1,063

-2,522
-962

-1,162
-1,093
-1,054

-50
-465

2,268
2,632
1,385

2,176
1,524
3,342
2,447
2,663

2,273
4,208
3,899
4,877
4,713

 521
 835
 934
 536
 935

 949
 830

 1,243
 1,367
 1,253

 1,363
 1,357
 1,353
 1,354
 1,359

 1,288
 1,230
 1,251
 1,265
 1,396

 1,295
 1,355
 1,262
 1,264
 1,220

 1,260
 1,236
 1,269
 1,290
 1,361

 815
 795
 820
 891

 1,013

 917
 790
 747
 733
 737

 830
 1,018
 1,159
 1,194
 1,223

 1,283
 2,009
 1,734
 1,713
 1,693

 1,838
 1,469
 1,182
 1,362
 1,437

 1,368
 1,159
 1,194
 1,147

 980

1,333
1,333
1,333
1,333
1,333

1,333
1,333
1,333
1,333
1,333

1,333
1,333
1,333
1,333
1,333

1,333
1,333
1,333
1,333
1,333

1,333
1,333
1,333
1,333
1,333

1,333
1,333
1,333
1,333
1,333

-1,628
-1,293
-1,219
-1,688
-1,411

-1,302
-1,293

-837
-700
-817

-800
-995

-1,140
-1,173
-1,197

-1,328
-2,112
-1,816
-1,781
-1,631

-1,876
-1,447
-1,253
-1,431
-1,550

-1,442
-1,256
-1,258
-1,191

-952

 0
 0
 0
 0
 0

 0
 0
 0
 0
 0

 0
 0
 0
 0
 0

 0
 0
 0
 0
 0

 0
 0
 0
 0
 0

 0
 0
 0
 0
 0

-3,551
-3,258
-4,879
-2,129
-3,791

-2,836
-4,388
-3,481
-2,221
-2,316

-3,885
-2,319
-2,514
-2,447
-2,413

-1,339
-1,695
 1,017
 1,366

-11

 881
 169

 2,080
 1,183
 1,442

 1,014
 2,972
 2,630
 3,587
 3,352

  SUPPLEMENTAL PROJECT WATER (TERM 91) 
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